10.

11.

12.

13.

Berwick St. James Village Meeting

Thursday, 16" January, 2014 at 7 p.m.

Reading Room

AGENDA

Introduction & Apologies For Absence — Chairman

Minutes of Last Meeting & Matters Arising

Election of Parish Clerk

Determination of Precept for 2014 — Treasurer

Update on Council Matters & the A303 — Chairman for lan West

Street Flooding & Flood Contingency Plan — Chairman & Stephen Bush

Neighbourhood Watch - Keith Lovett

Village Fete 2014 — Sarah Humphreys

Funding request for Churchyard Beech Tree Reduction — Stephen Bush

Speedwatch Update — Marie Perry

Position of Notice Boards - Chairman

Reading Room Activities & Village Diary — Nicky Street

Any Other Business

NEIL MACDOUGALL
Chairman Berwick Parish Meetings

19:00

19:05

19:10

19:15

19:20

19:30

19:45

19:55

20:10

20:15

20:20

20:25

20:30



