## Berwick St. James Village Meeting Thursday, 16<sup>th</sup> January, 2014 at 7 p.m. Reading Room

\_\_\_\_\_

## **AGENDA**

1.	Introduction & Apologies For Absence – Chairman	19:00
2.	Minutes of Last Meeting & Matters Arising	19:05
3.	Election of Parish Clerk	19:10
4.	Determination of Precept for 2014 – Treasurer	19:15
5.	Update on Council Matters & the A303 – Chairman for Ian West	19:20
6.	Street Flooding & Flood Contingency Plan – Chairman & Stephen Bush	19:30
7.	Neighbourhood Watch - Keith Lovett	19:45
8.	Village Fete 2014 – Sarah Humphreys	19:55
9.	Funding request for Churchyard Beech Tree Reduction – Stephen Bush	20:10
10.	Speedwatch Update – Marie Perry	20:15
11.	Position of Notice Boards - Chairman	20:20
12.	Reading Room Activities & Village Diary – Nicky Street	20:25
13.	Any Other Business	20:30

NEIL MACDOUGALL
Chairman Berwick Parish Meetings